
Team Coach

U10-NS1 Chris Gillespie

U10-NS2 Clar Ebach

Dave LeGood

U10-NS3 Jeff Layfield

U10-LS1 Graham Cousins

U10-LS2 Jalene Dick

U10-OS Jill Moulder

Leslie Wallis

Date Time Home Away Field

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-OS Beban 4

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-LS2 Beban 2

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS3 Aggie 2

Monday, April 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-NS2 Beban 4

Monday, April 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-LS2 Springwood 1

Monday, April 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS1 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-LS1 Springwood 1

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-NS2 Beban 4

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-NS3 Aggie 2

Monday, May 6, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-LS1 Beban 4

Monday, May 6, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-OS Beban 2

Monday, May 6, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-NS1 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-LS2 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-NS3 Beban 4

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS2 Springwood 1

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-LS1 Springwood 1

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-NS1 Beban 4

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-NS2 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-LS2 Springwood 1

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS1 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-NS2 Beban 4

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS3 Springwood 1

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-LS1 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-NS2 Beban 2

Monday, May 27, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-OS Beban 4

Monday, May 27, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-LS1 Beban 1

Monday, May 27, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-NS3 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-LS2 Beban 4

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS3 Aggie 2

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS2 Springwood 1

Monday, June 3, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-LS2 Springwood 1

Monday, June 3, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-NS1 Beban 4

2019 U10 Inter-League Schedule



Monday, June 3, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS3 Aggie 2

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-LS1 Beban 4

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS2 Springwood 1

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-NS1 Aggie 2

Monday, June 10, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-LS2 Beban 4

Monday, June 10, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-OS Beban 1

Monday, June 10, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS2 Aggie 2

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS3 Springwood 1

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS1 Aggie 2

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-LS2 Beban 4

Monday, June 17, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS2 U10-LS1 Aggie 2

Monday, June 17, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS1 U10-NS3 Beban 4

Monday, June 17, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS2 U10-OS Beban 2

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6:30 PM U10-LS1 U10-NS2 Aggie 2

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6:30 PM U10-OS U10-NS1 Springwood 1

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 6:30 PM U10-NS3 U10-LS2 Beban 4


